DECISION ON THE ELECTION OF THE VICE PRESIDENT OF THE PAN AFRICAN UNIVERSITY (PAU) COUNCIL DOC. EX.CL/1103(XXXIII)

The Assembly,

1. TAKES NOTE of the election of the Vice-President of the Pan African University (PAU) Council by the Executive Council;



Organs

Assembly Collection

2018-07-01

Decision on the election of the vice president of the Pan African University (PAU) Council EX.CL/1103(XXXIII)

African Union Commission

African Union Commission

https://archives.au.int/handle/123456789/6666

Downloaded from African Union Common Repository

AFRICAN UNION UNION AFRICAINE

African Union Common Repository

http://archives.au.int

Organs

Assembly Collection

2018-07-01

Decision on the election of the Vice President of the Pan African University (PAU) Council EX.CL/1103(XXXIII)

African Union

African Union

https://archives.au.int/handle/123456789/8144

Downloaded from African Union Common Repository